
S DIV: LOTS 1 & 12 BLOCK A MELTO

DC 750-713, WD 1221-935,

SUMMERALL MILAS ROBERT/SUMMERALL MARY H
394 SW LAKEVIEW AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13926-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

870317.00 1.00/

09/08/2016 DF 0.79 15,535 0 0 15,535

STANDARD
1

287,433
3,500
15,535

306,468
127,118
179,350

HX HB 51,411
127,939
306,468

0

306,468

1221/0935 9/13/2011 WD Q I 01 175,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FRANCES WARD

MILAS ROBERT & MARY

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY
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PAGE 1 of 1 1

2012HX Base Yr

394 SW LAKEVIEW AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,468 113.8497 127.51 442,205 1972 1972 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 3128

BAS 1,976 100 1,976 163,774

FGR 440 55 242 20,057

FOP 35 30 10 829

FST 160 55 88 7,294

FUS 1,152 100 1,152 95,480

3,763 3,468 287,433

BAS= W63 S39 E16 N3 FOP= E7 N5 W7 S5$ N5 E32 N7 E15 FGR= S1
E20 N22 W20 S21 $ N21 FST= E20 N8 W20 S8$ N3$ PTR=N60 FUS=
W48 S24 E48 N24$ S60$.

BAS

63

39

16
3

5

32
7

15

21

3

FOP
7

575

FGR

20

22

20

21

FST
20

8

20

8

FUS

48

24

48

24

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3,500

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 18,532.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.60 0.75 0.45 8,339

2 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 15,990.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.60 0.75 0.45 7,196


